THIS

konectbus

Transport Made Simple

CENTRAL | ) FLAGFINDERS

CO NN ECT Transport Made Simple Slmonds

Transport Made Simple :

Note- We will pick up at Halstead, High Street
at 07:02 as requested by various customers.

1st Bus | 2nd Bus |
Halstead, High Street 07:02 07:41
Braintree, Bus Park 07:41 10:44
= High Garrett, Four Releet 07:54 10:49
¥ Halstead, High Street 08:06 @ 10:55
Sible Hedingham, Shell Garage 08:18 11:06
%= Castle Hedingham, Shell Garage 08:25 11:10
= ﬂ Bulmer Tye, Ryes Lane 08:34 11:19
Sudbury, Old Railway Bridge 08:38 11:23

~ BUSES TOWARDS BRAINTREE .
: top 1st Bus | 2nd Bds 3rci B

Sudbury, Bus Station 09:30 11:30 15:00
Sudbury, Old Railway Bridge 09:34 11:34 15:04
Bulmer Tye, Ryes Lane 09:38 11:38 15:08
Castle Hedingham, The Bell 09:47 11:47 15:17

 Sible Hedingham, Post Office 09:51 11:51 15:27
Halstead, High Street 10:08 12:08 15:44
Bocking, Six Bells 10:13 12113 15:49
Braintree, Bus Park 10:22 12:22 15:58 727

Whs

Service Dates: Monday 229 December 2025 - Friday 2"9 January 2026
Except Bank Holidays




